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32d ECOG congress, 7-10 September Albena, Bulgaria
 **Prices are net, in euro per person, per day, tourist tax and 9% VAT included.
	HOTEL
	Board
	Period 07-10.09.23

	
	
	Price for single room/per day
	Price for bed in double room/per day

	Flamingo Grand ,5*
	FB
	118,00 EURO
	85,00 EURO

	Hotel 4*
	
	
	

	
	
	95,00 EURO
	65,00 EURO


*The accommodation on Full Board/FB/ board include: The breakfast, lunch and dinner on buffet, the drinks are not included.
· Supplement for packages drinks (mineral water, soft drinks, glass of wine /or beer 0,330 ml, coffee or tea):10 euro/per person 
·       The prices include 2 free sun chairs and 1 umbrella/ unit on the beach.

· Third adult accommodated on extra bed gets 20% reduction in all hotels.

· All prices of additional services included 20% VAT
Parking Fee:  actual for the period 
	DESTINATION
	PRICE
	PRICE
	PRICE
	PRICE
	PRICE
	
	

	
	CAR
	Mini bus
	Mini bus
	Mini bus
	Mini bus
	
	

	
	(1х4)
	(1х8)
	1х14
	1х16
	1х18
	
	

	 Train station Varna – Albena resort
	49 EURO
	54 EURO
	59 EURO
	74 EURO
	74 EURO
	
	

	Varna `s airport – Albena resort
	55 EURO
	67 EURO
	72 EURO
	83 EURO
	83 EURO
	
	

	Bus station Varna  - Albena
	49 EURO
	59 EURO
	64 EURO
	74 EURO
	74 EURO
	
	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


*The rates are per car/mini bus in one direction.

 *The prices  car and incl TVA*Prices for all additional services are net in euro and 20% VAT included
1. ACCOMMODATION





2. TRANSFERS








Albena 9620, Administrative building, ofice 227

Тел: 0579/ 6 24 21; e-mail: kcenter@albena.bg
Your Events … Elegantly done by us!

